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Madras High Court

01.01.2021 - Friday

New Year`s Day

12.01.2021 - Tuesday

High Court Holiday

13.01.2021 - Wednesday

High Court Holiday

14.01.2021 - Thursday

Pongal

15.01.2021 - Friday

Thiruvalluvar Day

26.01.2021 - Tuesday

Republic Day

02.04.2021 - Friday

Good Friday

12.04.2021 - Monday

High Court Holiday

13.04.2021 -Tuesday

Telugu New Year's Day

14.04.2021 - Wednesday

Tamil New Year`s Day and
Dr.B.R.Ambedkar's
Birthday

14.05.2021 - Friday

Ramzan (Idul Fitr)

21.07.2021 - Wednesday

Bakrid (Idul Azha)

20.08.2021 - Friday

Muharram

30.08.2021 - Monday

Krishna Jayanthi

10.09.2021 - Friday

Vinayakar Chathurthi

14.10.2021 - Thursday

Ayutha Pooja

15.10.2021 - Friday

Vijaya Dasami

19.10.2021 - Tuesday

Milad-un-Nabi

03.11.2021 - Wednesday

High Court Holiday

04.11.2021 - Thursday

Deepavali

05.11.2021 - Friday

High Court Holiday

24.12.2021 - Friday

High Court Holiday

Name of Holidays 

January
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

 February
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28

 

 March
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

 

April
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30

 

 May
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

 June
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30

 

July
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

 August
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

 September
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30

October
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

 November
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30

 

 December
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

 

Summer Vacation:  01.05.2021 to  31.05.2021 
Dussera Holidays:  09.10.2021 to  18.10.2021 
Christmas Holidays: 25.12.2021 to  31.12.2021

Note :
 1. As Uzhavar Thirunal (16.01.2021), Mahaveer Jayanthi (25.04.2021), May Day
(01.05.2021), Independence Day (15.08.2021), Gandhi Jayanthi (02.10.2021) and
Christmas (25.12.2021) fall on Saturdays / Sundays, these days are not shown in
the above list.

 2. All Saturdays & Sundays are Holidays.

 3. All Saturdays, Sundays, Public Holidays and High Court Holidays are printed
in RED.

Calendar For 2021

Click Here to Calendar for 2020

( By Order )
C. KUMARAPPAN 
Registrar General
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      Related Links

*  Tamil Nadu State Judicial Academy

*  Tamil Nadu Legal Services

*  Supreme Court of India

*  Indian Courts

*  Other Important Links

 

 

Madras High Court
Tel : 91 - 044 - 25301000

© Content Owned, Updated and Maintained by Madras High
Court.

For any query regarding this website, Please Contact the Web
Information Manager:

The Registrar (IT-cum-Statistics) - Email : cpc-
tn(at)indianjudiciary(dot)gov(dot)in

Website Designed, Developed and Hosted by National
Informatics Centre (NIC)

http://tnsja.tn.nic.in/
http://www.tnlegalservices.tn.gov.in/
http://www.supremecourtofindia.nic.in/
http://indiancourts.nic.in/
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